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Price
43.96 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

1.24% (0.54)

BE0974256852
COLR

Euronext Brussels

EUR
Commerce
Stock

5,501 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX

43.42 EUR (54)
44.64 EUR (295)
4352 EUR
44.24 EUR
43.52 EUR
43.42 EUR
43.944117 EUR
97,494
4,284,288.00
954

415

39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=265799464,176982236,156677350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0974256852-2024-08-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0974256852
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974256852&ID_NOTATION=94694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974256852&ID_NOTATION=94694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d83a66b9c701bedaffb72485e0240319861384a5829df19b6e23e05f5c5559ce&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=49188797289c1c1d9&time=1723144678&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b25cbb7a6f1238b31743d8ed1dbde8f0bdb5a26e86ae7fb6ed6c4cc34b26ad53&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a520e934002dd8efc&time=1723144678&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=122b64b3262e1fdd94fe748a66920aebf075984c07c02d1ae52d59e41f0eb8a4&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=011b13ff8c661d1db&time=1723144678&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5d8c7b5ed348858e97dc6c62c5716f5a09283a4fe233a3bfbda08886c3aa7d4&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=89b98f7f95f44a052&time=1723144678&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6dab8f9d28bbcd55ad4fe5b38fd9802dd2d5a55ca1418a8ed8b3e0840260b2d&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eebf8a0b474b94152&time=1723144678&tool=RSC
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Price
43.96 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN BE0974256852
Symbol COLR
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,601 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 43.42 EUR (54)
Ask (Ask size) 44.64 EUR (295)
Open 43.52 EUR
High 4424 EUR
Low 43.52 EUR
Close (prev. day) 43.42 EUR
VWAP 43.944117 EUR
Volume (pcs) 97,494
Trading volume 4,284,288.00
Number of trades 954
Last size 415
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +7.90% +28.20% -7.78%
Perf (abs.) +3.22 +9.67 -3.71
Beta 0.11 0.17 0.43
Volatility 21.71 22.75 33.04
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All listings for COLRUYT GROUP N.V.

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Date

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/

Time

15:30

16:28

15:25

17:30

08:01

Price

44.14 EUR

4416 EUR

43.96 EUR

44.21 EUR

43.74 EUR

47.56 EUR (2024/06/04
38.72 EUR (2024/02/13
47.56 EUR (2024/06/04
33.95 EUR (2023/08/09

Trading
volume
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

43.76 EUR (80,922
44.82 EUR (60,085
43.86 EUR (80,737

)
)
)
41.43 EUR (90,221)
)
)
)
)

Number of
(mio.) trades

4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=94694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146942566
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3712007
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424217
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Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
04/03

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

08:02

17:31

17:35

08:10

08:18

43.68 EUR 0.00

4470 USD 0.00

43.96 EUR 4.28

43.56 EUR 0.00

43.56 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9177790
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28102472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310339
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8711235

COLRUYT GROUP N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

€ COLRUYTGROUP

Contact Details
COLRUYT GROUP NV

Edingensesteenweg 196 - 1500 Halle
Telefon: +32-2-363-55-45
Fax: +

E-mail: contact@colruytgroup.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: COLRUYT GROUP
N.V.
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Company Profile

Colruyt Group NV engages in the retail and distribution of food and non-food products and
fuels. It operates through the following segments: Retail, Wholesale and FoodService, and
Other Activities. The Retail segment includes stores under the management that directly
supplies retail customers and bulk consumers. The Wholesale and FoodService segment
supplies wholesalers, commercial customers, and affiliated independent merchants. The
Other Activities segment comprises filling stations, printing and document management, and
alternative energy. The company was founded by Franz Colruyt in 1928 and is
headquartered in Halle, Belgium.

Members of Management Board

Stefan Goethaert
Bart De Schutter
Christophe
Dehandschutter
Jo Willemyns
Johan Vermeire
Koen Baetens
Liesbeth Sabbe

Peter Vanbellingen

Stefaan
Vandamme

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jef Colruyt

Dirk JS Van den
Berghen

Anton Dries
Colpaert

Astrid de
Lathauwer
Chantal de Vrieze
Frans Colruyt
Hilde Cerstelotte

Rika Coppens

Wim Colruyt

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@colruytgroup.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0974256852-2024-08-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0974256852
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